
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

School Date
# of 

Attendees
Proposed Bus 

Size/Qty

Proposed 
Bus 

Size/Qty
New Haven 11/9/2022 45 1/56
Beulah Ralph 11/10/2022 120 3/40
Cedar Ridge 11/29/2022 80 2/40
Fairview 12/1/2022 65 2/36
West Blvd. 12/1/2022 60 2/36
Blue Ridge 12/5/2022 80 2/40

Paxton Keeley 1/11/2023 130 1/56,1/40,1/36

Rock Bridge 1/19/2023 95 1/56, 1/40
Alpha Hart Lewis 2/2/2023 105 2/56
Grant 2/9/2023 70 2/36
Mill Creek 2/22/2023 115 2/40, 1/36
Shepard Boulevard 3/1/2023 105 2/56
Derby Ridge 3/20/2023 95 1/56, 1/40
Eliot Battle 3/21/2023 65 2/36
Benton 3/22/2023 45 1/56
Locust Street 3/22/2023 55 1/56
Midway Heights 3/22/2023 65 2/36
Russell Boulevard 3/24/2023 80 2/40
Two Mile Prairie 3/24/2023 31 1/36
Parkade 5/5/2023 80 2/40

Discount if awarded ALL trips

TOTAL for all trips with Discount $58,866.00
Did not use Bid 

Form

$2,908.00
$1,454.00
$2,908.00

$1,670.00
$1,670.00
$2,908.00

$3,340.00
$3,124.00
$2,908.00

$3,340.00
$2,908.00
$4,362.00

$2,908.00

$4,578.00

$3,124.00

$2,908.00
$2,908.00
$2,908.00

TOTAL Trip Cost TOTAL Trip Cost

$1,670.00
$4,362.00

Mo-X/Doc & Norm Direct

Mo-X/Doc & Norm Direct Windstar
Columbia, MO Carroll, IA

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
 Bid Tab

RFQ 23/32

Transportation to Chesterfield

9/14/2022

C&I


