COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Tab

BID NO:	RFQ 23/32				
SUBJECT:	Transportation to Chesterfield				
DATE:	9/14/2022				
SCHOOL/DEPT:	C&I				
AWARDED TO:	Mo-X/Doc & Norm Direct				

			Mo-X/Do	c & Norm Direct	Windstar	
			Colu	umbia, MO	Carroll, IA	
School	<u>Date</u>	# of Attendees	Proposed Bus Size/Qty	TOTAL Trip Cost	Proposed Bus Size/Qty	TOTAL Trip Cost
New Haven	11/9/2022	45	1/56	\$1,670.00		
Beulah Ralph	11/10/2022	120	3/40	\$4,362.00		
Cedar Ridge	11/29/2022	80	2/40	\$2,908.00		
Fairview	12/1/2022	65	2/36	\$2,908.00		
West Blvd.	12/1/2022	60	2/36	\$2,908.00		
Blue Ridge	12/5/2022	80	2/40	\$2,908.00		
Paxton Keeley	1/11/2023	130	1/56,1/40,1/36	\$4,578.00		
Rock Bridge	1/19/2023	95	1/56, 1/40	\$3,124.00		
Alpha Hart Lewis	2/2/2023	105	2/56	\$3,340.00		
Grant	2/9/2023	70	2/36	\$2,908.00		
Mill Creek	2/22/2023	115	2/40, 1/36	\$4,362.00		
Shepard Boulevard	3/1/2023	105	2/56	\$3,340.00		
Derby Ridge	3/20/2023	95	1/56, 1/40	\$3,124.00		
Eliot Battle	3/21/2023	65	2/36	\$2,908.00		
Benton	3/22/2023	45	1/56	\$1,670.00		
Locust Street	3/22/2023	55	1/56	\$1,670.00		
Midway Heights	3/22/2023	65	2/36	\$2,908.00		
Russell Boulevard	3/24/2023	80	2/40	\$2,908.00		
Two Mile Prairie	3/24/2023	31	1/36	\$1,454.00		
Parkade	5/5/2023	80	2/40	\$2,908.00		
Discount if awa	rded ALL tri	ps				
TOTAL for all trips with Discount				\$58,866.00		Did not use Bid Form